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118 - 400M LELAKI TERBUKA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:05 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Date:
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400M LELAKI TERBUKA

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 108
2 1 161
3 1 263
4 1 292
5 1 204
6 1 210
7 1 247
8 1 110
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Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name
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Team
KOM
AELMA
TRG
KOM
JOHOR
JOHOR
TRG

KOM

Result

46.96

47.83

47.93

49.19

49.53

49.57

49.81

50.06
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